
M101 
Ml02 
REPAIR 
Ml03 
Ml04 
Ml05 
M106 
Ml07 
Ml08 
Ml09 
MllO 
Mlll 
M112 
Mll3 
M114 
M115 
M116 
Mll7 
M118 
Mll9 
Ml20 
Ml21 
Ml22 
Ml23 
M124 
Ml25 
Ml26 
Ml27 
Ml28 
Ml29 
Ml30 
Ml31 
M132 
M133 
M134 
Ml35 
M136 
Ml37 
Ml38 
M139 
Ml40 
M141 
M142 
Ml43 
M144 
Ml45 
Ml46 
Ml47 
Ml48 
Ml49 
M150 
M151 
M152 
Ml53 
M154 
M155 
M156 
Ml57 
M158 
Ml59 
Ml60 
M161 
Ml62 
M163 
M164 

Subject to Protective 

OUT OF SPECS 
MISCELLANEOUS 

ACCURACY 
BALANCE OF 

:.·:·,·,·,·,·,· 

::::::~:::~:::~:::~:::n::::::::::::::::::::~:::~:::~:::~::::::::::::::::::r·· 
FIREARM f~iji$JJi~~ TO PERFORM 

BROKEN PART BUTT PLATE / RECOIL PA6 t~ BROKEN 
OUT OF SPECS CHAMBER ROUGf\/ RINGS / f!;A!t$ / TIGHT 
MI SC EL LANE OU s CON s I GN ED Gul\r:::::i:!:i:!:i:!:i:!:i:!:i:!::::::::.:-.' '·"::::? 
MISCELLANEOUS COULD NOT Q!Jf\LitAli~ @!tfQMERS COMPLAINT 
MISCELLANEOUS CREDIT RETM~~!il ... ,,::::~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~:} 

PROPER 

MISCELLANEOUS DAMAGE APR!lARS TO HAVE CitCURRED IN TRANSIT 
OUT OF SPECS DAMAGES ~!*~~~~''""·BULLETS, OR SHELLS 
FUNCTION FAILS TO':FJ:R~'''"'' ... 
FINISH FINISH .#?:bAMA.!1~,~:,~,,JRIGGER GUARD/PLATE 
OUT OF SPECS HEADSPA<:i~'' IS EXt~,.~~\!~'''''· 
OUT OF SPECS MUZZLE 'i'iAMAGE ........... . 

MISCELLANEOUS NO CQ~~E.SPONDENCE 
MISCELLANEOUS NO FAU!i'i'°:lKlUND AT BENCH 
MISCELLANEOUS PACK!·.·.·············.·.·.·. 

FINISH POOR 
FINISH POOR, ... , 
FINISH PPQR·, ....... . (OR FRAME) 
FINISH P®f!:.HNISH - STOCK 
OUT OF SPECS iitt~f"'~~ti,s MlSCUT 
FINISH ll,USTED <'zjij~Q!!l§NJ 
MISCELLANEOUS .:::::::f.::ORWARD TO::::::i:?.H:@:E}t:JCT SERVICE FOR INSPECTION 
OUT OF SPECS ./ SIGHTS OFF CENTER 
BROKEN PART {:~:~:~(STOGii}t'.RACKED 
FINISH i'i'? STOci<:'''MARREo\ 
OUT OF SPECS / (/ TRic!iER PtJl:U IS OUT OF FACTORY SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS j !;~i\!'lfiER ot~J'Y / RUSTY 
FUNCTION . . . . RACT 
OUT OF SPECS MINIMUM 
FUNCTION . ·:::i INDENT FROM FIRING PIN 
OUT OF SPECS ..::::::i: :::~ :i:i:i:i:i:i:i:i::B:t:.UING S:ALTS BLEEDING FROM METAL 
OUT OF SPECS '' ·.·.· ''''EXTRACTOR MISSING 
FUNCTioN .J { . ' Fi\1U!/ty MAGAZINE 
OUT OF SPECS TRI~(ilER CONNECTOR BINDS 
BROKEN PARJF?· EXcM\:TOR IS BROKEN 
FUNCTION '''''''''?'?) ··•··· FAt!W TO EJECT 
FUNCTION ' ' ' ::::,:,:>111~1"' NOT FEED PROPERLY 
OUT OF Si%CS ... ,,,~ ''\f)'itf:~tING ROUGH / MISCUT / DAMAGED 
MISCELEANEO~S· ACTION IS DIFFICULT TO OPEN 
FUNCTION ·:·:::::::::{{{{{::~ :.:·.. EXTRACTOR IS CATCHING ON SHELL HEAD 

~~~i~j~r· · ··:-:::::::?. it:::i:::i}¥~g~z~~~o~~F~~~ui6 ~~o~~A~rT 
OUT OFSPECS ROEE MARKING VISIBEE INSIDE BORE 
BRO!l;~!i PAR,J%} BOE T HANDEE FEEE OFF, BOE T IS BROKEN 
BROKCN PARt• . FORE END CRACKED 
OU~C::of:::::!;!l~!;S FORE END FIT IS TOO TIGHT 
OUT.''Q~(lf!(~!;s FORE END FIT IS TOO LOOSE 
flNlSH ·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·· FORE END MARRED 

_.::~!~~~:~.~ PA~f· :::i:;:~:;:~:;:~:;:~f GRIP CAP IS DAMAGED 
BROK<N PART ···, ACTION BAR IS BROKEN 

..... E~~!~:~il~ !i~H~i~ 
8

~~~~: s~~~~~ ~~~~~N orF CENTER 
001 OF !WECS BOLT FACE / SHROUD DAMAGED 

::::::::::::®1 ... oF SPECS BORE rs HEAT CHECKED 
.... ,,,,,W)tqi1f, SPECS CHOKE TUBE CONCENTRICITY 

BROK<'lll::PAKJ CHOKE TUBE CRACKED 

·:·:·:·:·::;:;::; :i:::i:::i::::::~~~($'i~~~~ts ~~~~io~uggE~H~g~D~Ae~M~~~SGH TENSION 
iiii'·; ··OO!NOf SPECS EJECTOR STUCK IN BOLT 

OUT pf SPECS FIRING PIN HITS PRIMER OFF CENTER 
OUT ·:o!l'~' SPECS FREE BORE MISCUT / MIN 
OUT }~!\'SPECS EJECTOR IS EOOSE 

v. Remington 
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M161 
Ml66 
M167 
Ml68 
M169 
Ml70 
M171 
M172 
M173 
M174 
M175 
Ml76 
Ml77 
Ml78 
M179 
M180 
Ml81 
Ml82 
M183 
Ml84 
M185 
Ml86 
Ml87 
Ml88 
Ml89 
Ml90 
Ml91 
Ml92 
M193 
Ml94 
RECEIVER 
Ml95 
Ml96 
Ml97 
Ml98 
Ml99 
M200 
M201 
M202 
M203 
M204 
M205 
M206 
M207 
M208 
M209 
M210 
M2ll 
M212 
M213 
M214 
M215 
M216 
M217 
M218 
M219 
M220 
M221 
M222 
M223 
M224 
M225 
M226 
BARREL 
M227 

Subject to Protective 

OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
BROKEN PART 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
FINISH 
FUNCTION 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
OUT OF SPECS 
BROKEN PART 
MISCELLANEOUS 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
OUT OF SPECS 
BROKEN PART 
OUT OF SPECS 
FUNCTION 

RIB DOES NOT 
RIB IS DAMAGED 
RIB LANDS ARE LOOSE 
RIB SWEEPS TQ,,.JHE LEFT 
RIB SWEEPS TO !'HE RIGHT 
SCOPE MOUNT 'f~~~i\lfikM~SET 
CAMO FINIS~ WQRN/~i'@(Q 
c L 0 s E s HA ~~:nwER s H Ett:::::::::::::::::::t 
BARREL BRAc!$tT OUT OF PO~lTION 
BOLT STo@::$!;ii.l;,KS 
ISS BOE T{~jji;ij!~p\J<N THE OPEN POSITION 
RETURNE(f ~OR R!!¢.~@/u~DATE 
STOCK 00~'' BEDDEiY'''''~il<:il1'~'~LY 
TRIG AD:ftscREWS RE'SE-T::{/CANNOT READJUST 
BARRE:t:::::::ro RECEIVER MISALIGNMENT 
EXTRAC!@fi\HITS INSIDE CHAMBER 
BURR ·.·.·.··············-. . OF CHAMBER 

CARR STMENT 
GAS . OVERSIZE 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . ATED FROM RECEIVER 
T[l~l'E:.:!rl.IOT PLUG AT WRONG END OF MAG TUBE 
;;er:mw::'~'PIUNG TUBE FELL OFF 
BARRE( filiIDEt STUD MISSING 

. .:::::::;:~~:~~.~_R S~=~~erf~E:~~~~~D FROM MAG TUBE 

f\(GAS Jfy)i'.INDJ;K. SEPE RATED FROM BARREL 
••·•••·•••· GAS/HOLES OtJT OF POSITION 

/ (/ MA~?lATCH )~:~OKEN / SEPARATED FROM HOUSING 
:;: ???>CA~MER Ll'it<:'H TAB OUT OF ADJUSTMENT 

::::)!\¢!llm. B/\S}LOCK CATCHES BETWEEN ACTION BAR AND 

~~~2~i~~NEOUS·• : •• ti~}~z~1~~b~~~ ~~~T7~~~~~ 
OUT OF SPECS ' ' ... CHOKE TUBE CONCENTRICITY BOTTOM BARREL 
OUT O~ SPECld .. ? ' C@~E TUBE CONCENTRICITY TOP BARREL 
FUNCTION .'/// COCKING RODS BIND 
MISCELLAN[@:~:,.. DE ....... UNDER REAR CONNECTOR 
FUNCTION ·::::::::::::::::m:m:m:::;~::::-:-. DO . s 
FUNCTION OR - BOTTOM BARREL EJECTS TOO SOON 
OUT OF Si%CS · ·,,, OR SEAR OUT OF ADJUSTMENT 
OUT OF SPECS EJECTOR SEAR TOO LONG 
FUNCTION ·:·:::::::::{{{{{::~ :.:·.. EJECTOR SYSTEM HAS INCORRECT TIMING 

~~~~~t~~· . ··:-:::::::?. it:::i!::!}¥i~~~o~~ ~~~~ 
FUNC'tlON .••·•••·•·.·· TIRING PINS BIND IN FRAME 
OUTj;j# SPE .. ¢$} FRAME FACE IS ROUGH/FIRING PIN HOLES RECESSED 
BROKCN PARt• . GAS CYL CRACKED 
MI~~:EE,AN~ll~S GUN RECEIVED IN MANUAL SAFETY MODE 
MIS'tUiLM;ml:lus GUN RECEIVED WITH SAFETY LOCKED OFF 
FUNCT!Oif: ;: HAMMERS DO NOT COCK - NO OVERCOCK 

_.::~:~~~:~-~ PARt· :::~:;:~:;:~:;:~:;:~f INTERCEPTOR LATCH STUD MISSING 

~~~~,~~~~8$>•••• ···, g~~~~~~~!~~;I~~~RLOCK 

v. Remington 

PREPLAY ON SEAR NOT TO FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS 
CARDBOARD PACKING RING WAS NOT REMOVED 
PISTON/PISTON SEAL INCORRECTLY INSTALLED 
RECEIVER FEED CUTS ARE ROUGH 
MODIFY TUBE CAPACITY TO ACCEPT TEN ROUNDS 
ACTION TUBE RING BROKEN 
BREECH PLUG FROZEN IN BREECH 
EJECTOR SPRING IS BROKEN 
FORE END TUBE NUT IS LOOSE - FORE END RUBS 

GAS BLOCK SEPERATED FROM BARREL 
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M228 
M229 
M230 
M231 
M232 
M233 
M234 
M235 
M236 
M237 
M238 
M239 
M240 
M241 
M990 
M991 
M992 
M993 
M994 
M995 

Subject to Protective 

BROKEN PART 
OUT OF SPECS 
BROKEN PART 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
BROKEN PART 
OUT OF SPECS 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
UPDATE PROG 
UPDATE PROG 
UPDATE PROG 
MISCELLANEOUS 
BROKEN PART 
FINISH 
FUNCTION 
MISCELLANEOUS 
OUT OF SPECS 
UPDATE PROG 

v. Remington 

:.·:·.········· 

::::::~:::~:::~:::~:::n::::::::::::::::::::~:::~:::~:::~::::::::::::::::::r·· 
GUIDE RING SEPERATEl):q,,ROM ..liMREL 
MAGAZINE GUIDE IS o0t':d~ p~$'ITION 

~~~~~~G N~~R T~:}!~~~~y B~g~11~~1CATIONS 
RECEIVER INSE:R!' .. IS. MISSING 

:~~~i~E~0 ~~o:~~<i~ ~~ii~a ~c:MP 
~~~~i~E~o~~BltEN AT ;:~~~t ELAMP 
INSTALL N~\i(,:~\l.L T ASSM 
CLEAN & lNSP~t)\, . 
RE PLACIO : :'1Rl GGEK ASSEMBLY 
BOE T Eddi{ SAFET'f''''filffllf'~!oCATION 
RETURNING GUN TO FAdilh 
USER :~~FJ:NED . 
USER 'tlEFlNED 
USER ot#Jtji,\~!)t::::,:,,., .... 
USER DEFINE!f''<<<'\.>.. 
USE~ R~fl!l§R ( 
us:ER\~~'Ri'NE<•F·' ., .•.. 
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